April 2022 SOSN Meeting

Clatsop County

Judge Guy Boyington Building

857 Commercial St.
Astoria OR

April 26th, 2022 1pm to 5pm
April 27" 8am to 12pm

The mission of the Sex Offender Supervision Network (SOSN) is to: Establish statewide
leadership, develop consistent standard evaluations, treatment and supervision, share
resources and expertise; train and enhance skill development, and provide educated and
informed recommendations and input to the department, to local community leaders and
the Legislature on policy issues related to community supervision of sex offenders and

Time:

1:00pm
115pm
130pm
200pm
230pm
300pm
330pm
400pm
430pm

800am

1000am
1015am
1115am
1130am

their treatment.

04/26/2022
Topic
Welcome
County Updates
Parole Board/SONL Update
OACCD
Break
Oregon State Police
Compact
Training Update
Round Table Discussion/Questions/Adjournment

04/27/2022
Remote Com Training
Break
Sub-Committee Meetings
Sub-Committee Reports
Question & Adjournment

Jasper Devereaux

Per County

Dylan Arthur

Malcom McDonald
Everyone

Dale Hoffman/Kate Bonn
Mark Patterson

Jim Stevens

All of us

Rachel Strickland

Upcoming Meeting: July 26" and 27" 2022 — Location: TBD or

Via Zoom on July 26



Lodging info for Astoria:

Holiday Inn Express, 204 W. Marine Dr, Astoria. (503)325-6222.
Comfort Suites, 3420 Leif Erikson Dr, Astoria (503)325-2000
Best Western Astoria Bayfront, 555 Hamburg Ave., Astoria
Hampton Inn & Suites, 201 39" St., Astoria (503)325-8888



https://maps.google.com/?q=204+W.+Marine+Dr,+Astoria&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(503)%20325-6222
https://maps.google.com/?q=3420+Leif+Erikson+Dr,+Astoria&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(503)%20325-2000
https://maps.google.com/?q=555+Hamburg+Ave.,+Astoria&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(503)%20325-8888

